DOC # Last Name

211207
294684
250506
276757
302281
299823
264672
204843
260163
205164
183396
294198
202686
298508
264500
301821
229804
279752
301983
151489
269147
265988

Moore Susan
Lockard Keith
Peck Tina
Colella Joseph
Vanhorn Nathan
Brown Alicia
Fairchild Jonathan
Hall Marcus
Baker Hank
Sylvia Kyle
Baker Dallas
Love Jenny
Cline Travis
Kimbley Daryldrica
White Justin

Westmoreland Bretton

Blackman Lloyd
Bentley Eric
Wimsatt Kimberly
Renfrow Ronnie
Anderson LaShone
Stanley Clinton

T
B

Wesley
L
Martin
Renee

A
Brandon
N

L
Derrick

Releases - October 11, 2018

First Name Middle Ne Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Hart County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Lee Adjustment Center
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Butler County Jail

Bell County Forestry Camp
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Perry County Jail

Bourbon County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex
Laurel County Jail

Hopkins County Jail

KCIW Assessment
Madison County Jail

Butler County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Pike County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Lee Adjustment Center
Kentucky State Penitentiary

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



